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50 Rana

3" Giornata Circuito SwimTeen
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Montebelluna, Domenica 23/03/2025 - 14:40

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

LASTELLA EMMA
VIANELLO MARIELLA
BETTETO ANGELA
BERTIN MARIA
PALUMBO FIORELLA
CHECCACCI CARBONI ALESSANDRA
CICCHINI ELISA MARIA
BIASIOLO CARLOTTA
LENZA JASMINE
FAVERO SOPHIE
CAPPELLARO EMMA
CAMINOTTO MELISSA
VENTURINI GIULIA

DAL BELLO ELEONORA
BASEI ANNA

BURATTO MAJLA
LEKAJ ANNA

FACCHIN AGATA
BRUGNARO NOEMI
CIPRIAN SOFIA
GOLINO ALESSIA
TONELLO NICOLE
BOTEZATU LUIZA ELENA
BASSET SOPHIA
LENZA AGATHA

ALIZZI SABRINA
CERVELLERA ARIANNA
BASSO ALICE
ROSSETTO BEATRICE
MIORIN VERA

DE VIDO ALESSIA
GERONAZZO ALESSIA
SYDORUK IVANNA
ZANATTO ASIA
PARAMENTO ILARIA
FONTEBASSO GIORGIA
CARRARO SARA
FORNER MATILDE
GATTO DEMI

GAVA DESIREE
VETTORETTI ALESSIA
PISAN MARTINA
FECHET ELENA
SALVESTRO GIULIA
BUSO MICOL
CADAMURO ASIA ANDREA
RAPONE DELIA

BALDIN NIKA
MARDEGAN ALICE
CETTOLIN GIULIA
BRACI ERA

PICCOLO ANNA TERESA
CIBINEL NATALIA

Serie

Anno

2006
2010
2007
2009
2009
2007
2007
2009
2009
2006
2008
2011
2007
2006
2010
2007
2010
2010
2012
2011
2008
2009
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2009
2012
2007
2006
2011
2013
2009
2006
2012
2013
2010
2008
2007
2010
2010
2011
2008
2010
2010
2007
2009
2013
2011
2010
2009

Foglion. 1
23/03/2025

Assoluti Femmine

Societa

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD ANTARES NUOTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD

SPORT & BENESSERE PATRONATO LEONE XIII S.S.D. AR.L.
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
MONTENUOTO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
STELLAMARINA-VIRIBUS PIEVE DI SOLIGO
MONTENUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
STELLAMARINA-VIRIBUS PIEVE DI SOLIGO
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
STELLAMARINA-VIRIBUS PIEVE DI SOLIGO
LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
MONTENUOTO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

SPORT & BENESSERE PATRONATO LEONE XIII S.S.D. AR.L.

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"

Tempo

00:37.2
00:39.1
00:39.9
00:40.2
00:40.7
00:41.0
00:41.7
00:42.4
00:42.7
00:42.9
00:42.9
00:43.1
00:43.3
00:43.4
00:44.1
00:44.2
00:44.5
00:44.5
00:44.6
00:44.6
00:45.4
00:45.5
00:45.7
00:46.0
00:46.0
00:46.5
00:46.5
00:46.6
00:46.7
00:46.7
00:46.8
00:47.0
00:47.1
00:47.2
00:47.2
00:47.3
00:47.6
00:47.6
00:47.7
00:47.8
00:47.9
00:48.1
00:48.1
00:48.2
00:48.3
00:48.3
00:48.3
00:48.4
00:48.6
00:48.6
00:48.9
00:49.0
00:49.5

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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3" Giornata Circuito SwimTeen
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

BOSCOLO PANTALIN CECILIA

2010

GALMANGODA GURUGE DENETHI SHENARA 2014

BERTOZZO ELEONORA
MAZZOCATO GIULIA
CARNIELLI MATILDE
GRILLI VITTORIA
GUSMEROLI VITTORIA
CESCA ANNA

DALLA NORA SOFIA CHIARA
BARBERO BEATRICE
SARTOR EVA

AZZARI ELEONORA
KUMARI SUDHANSHI
SALZANO NICOLE DORIANA
GOLOVKO EMMA
ANDRIOLLO GLORIA
KUMARI VEDIKA
ZANCHETTA AURORA
D'ONOFRIO CATERINA
FEDRIGO LUDOVICA
CHIARATO GAIA
PIAZZA ISABEL
DILIBERTO REGINA MARIA
BALDIN CATERINA
SUSAN ELISA
BERTUOLA ARIANNA
MORAO LUDOVICA
STOCCHI ANNA
BASSO MIRIAM
VELARDI SOFIA
MICHIELAN BEATRICE
ROSSI VICTORIA
BARZI ANGELA
DAVANZO AURORA
PERRI MATILDE

2012
2009
2013
2008
2011
2009
2013
2010
2013
2008
2007
2011
2014
2012
2005
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2011
2009
2013
2014
2013
2011
2013
2010
2014
2011
2012
2015

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

SPORT & BENESSERE PATRONATO LEONE XIII S.S.D. AR.L.

SPORT & BENESSERE PATRONATO LEONE XIII S.S.D. AR.L.

MONTENUOTO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL

STELLAMARINA-VIRIBUS PIEVE DI SOLIGO

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"
MONTENUOTO SSD

LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
MONTENUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL

SPORT & BENESSERE PATRONATO LEONE XIII S.S.D. AR.L.

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

SPORT & BENESSERE PATRONATO LEONE XIII S.S.D. AR.L.

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

Foglio n. 2
23/03/2025

00:49.6
00:49.6
00:49.7
00:49.8
00:49.8
00:49.8
00:50.0
00:50.0
00:50.2
00:50.3
00:50.9
00:51.0
00:51.1
00:51.1
00:51.1
00:51.2
00:51.4
00:51.9
00:52.7
00:52.9
00:53.1
00:53.6
00:54.6
00:54.8
00:55.1
00:56.5
00:57.1
00:57.2
00:57.2
00:57.6
00:58.0
01:00.3
01:02.4
01:02.6
01:09.5

FG

FG

FG
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